SEPTEMBER 6, 2019

LUTHER]
LIONS K¢

versus Community
Christian School

APPRECIATION NIGHT

& FREE admission
for Military

First Responders & Teachers

PRODUCED BY

atixThe Luther Register

== News Tor our town
LUTHERREGISTER.NEWS




ey SCHEDULE

2019 LUTHER HS FOOTBALL

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME EVENT

8-23 Okemah Away 6:00 Scrimmage
8-30 Meeker Home 7:00 HOF/LL

9-6 Community Chr. Home 7:00 Mil/Tea/1st Res
9-13 Chandler Home 7:00 Homecoming
9-20 Prague Away 7:00

9-27 Newkirk* Away 7:00

10-4 Bye

10-11 Hennessey* Away 7:00

10-18 Alva* Home 7:00 Coaches v. Cancer
10-25 Perry* Away 7:00

11-1 Chisholm* Away 7:00

11-8 OCS* Home 7:00 Senior Night
11-15 1st Rd. OSSAA Playoff TBA TBA

*=District Game

MILLER-TIPPENS

At Miller Tippens, our Mission is to
improve the lives of the people we serve.

405.600.1022
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@It’s a great day to be a Luther Lion

& VICBRIDE

ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL




COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

OGMMUNI?“}, 1 Cale Snowdn K/P 12th 5'7 120
-3 2 Zack Darden QB/CB 10th 5'10 145
b 3 Jedediah Fuller WR/S  10th 5'8 140

4 Jackson Bush WR/CB  12th 6'2 180

pr. N 5 Austin Remington ~ WR/CB  11th 510 160
CHRISTIAN s Christopher Gray ~ WR/CB  9th 5'9 140
7 Kallen Montgomery RB/S 10th 6’ 175

10 Kooper Hartsock WR/S 11th 5'10 165

11 Luke Darden WR/CB 10th 5'10 145

12 Ashton Weber WR/CB  11th 6' 160

14 Gage Williams WR/CB  9th 511 150

15 Boyce Mcintosh QB/LB 10th 6'1 195

18 Joshua Pantojia WR/CB  9th 511 145

20 Cade Pope WR/CB  10th 5'9 145

21 Hayden Horn RB/LB 11th 6'1 190

22 Logan Perez WR/CB  10th 5'6 140

23 Quinn Colvin WR/S 9th 5'9 155

24 Isaiah Williams WR/S 10th 5’9 175

25 Alex Hoselton RB/LB 11th 5'9 180

28 Will Clements WR/LB  10th 5’11 180

45 Dillion Acton RB/LB 11th 6'1 190

a7 Riley May RB/LB  9th 5'9 185

50 lay Kroeger OL/LB 10th 6' 170

51 Alex Laffin OL/DL 12th 6’ 210

52 laiden Pertree oL/DL 9th 5411 205

54 Brayden Weber K/P 12th 59 145

57 Josh Vordenbaum  OL/DL 11th 6’ 210

60 Luke Wells oL/DL 9th 5’10 175

65 Harrison Bartlett OoL/DL 9th 6'2 300

67 Kyle Copeland OL/DL 11th 62 250

BEFORE 72 Jesse Hodgson oDl 10th 510 180
or 74 Cody Rose OoL/DL  10th 6’5 265
AFTER 75 Harry Shuman OL/DL 11th 6'2 250
the game. 79 Matt Farabow oL/DL  12th 6'4 250

97 Josiah Fuller WR/CB  9th 5'8 145




TEMPO-WTD-FAMILY

Name

Stastny, Coleman
Mills,Cole
Starkey, Layton
Becker, Tyler
Northcutt, William
Browning, Braden
Scheer, Drew
Gilliland, Billy
Swim, Trey
Wilson, Peyton
Wilson, Owen
Lombard, [ake
Parsons, Zac
Walker, Hunter
Speckman, Chase
Scott, Elijah
Pridemore, Devan
Wilson, Reed
Pike, Dillon
Chaney, Cadon
Greenhoward, Fred
Starkey, Kolton
Scott, Danny
Chartney, Colbey
Kelly, Henry
Powell, Blake
Marler, Jabe
Calvert, Colton
Vigil, David
Moore, Thomas
Encinas, Christian
Sumner, Gus
Long, Gavin
Hester, Leland
McGee, Jayden
Swim, Sean
Jasper, Ryan
Rutledge, Jody
Mills, Jace

Maley, Aidan
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Class

2019 Luther Lion Football
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Weight

150
170
130
175
220
170
190
170
120
195
170
160
150
180
150
150
180
210
120
180
160
140
190
250
190
160
140
190
200
220
330
230
150
190
260
240
300
180
140
170

Height Position
59 WR/DB
6-2 WR/DB
5-6 WR/DB

5-11 WR/DB
6-2 TE/DE

5-11 RB/DB
6-1 WR/LB
5-8 RB/LB
5-9 WR/DB
6-1 Q/DB
6-4 TE/DE
5-10 WR/LB
6-2 WR/DB

5-10 TE/DE

5-10 Q/DB
5-8 RB/LB
5-11 WR/DB

5-10 RB/LB
5-9 RB/LB

5-11 TE/LB
6-2 WR/DB
5-6 OL/LB

5-10 OL/LB

5-10 OL/DT
5-11 OL/LB
5-8 OL/DT
5-11 OL/DT

6 OL/LB
5-8 OL/DE
6 OL/DE
6-5 OL/DT
5-10 OL/DT
6 OL/DE

5-10 OL/DT
5-9 OL/DE
6-3 OL/DT

5-10 OL/DT

5-10 OL/LB
56 K

6 WR/DB

LUTHER LIONS

Managers
Chartney, Mercedes
Krueger, Libby
Mendoza, Abby
Price, Kory

Support Staff
Becker, Brody
Garret, Evan
Goers, James
Naff, Destin
Richardson, Quentin
Smith, Brock

Coaches
Artrip, Terrance
Browning, Haskell
Caldwell, Zhermayne
Heath, Kary
Meek, Shawn
Price, Matt
Smith, Zack




next week

homecoming

september 13
Wilson Field

The Luther Insurance Agency robert
Here to help with all your insurance needs STEELE’ ddS, ms

Mitz Habben - Agent
Sabrina Hogue - Agent
Phone-405227.9030 Fax-405227.9015 /&) supports
luther.insurance.agency@gmail.com : The Luther Lions
P.O. Box 240 / 202 S Ash
LU"hef' OK 73054 Lﬂ:s.Esi?IRs[‘;:OTREET. EDMOND

STEELEDDS4KIDS.COM

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
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¢ The Luther Register

news for our town
AND SPORTS coverage

for our town

WEEK ONE
WIN ONE

The Luther Lions football team pulled off a win for the home i, Sk
season opener for the 2019 season on August 30. ltwas a
packed house for a nail-biter battle. Although the Lions had the
first score, the Meeker Bulldogs were up 20 - 12 by the end of
the first quarter and held the lead at half-time.
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"Both sides played really well; and we had some self-inflicted
wounds," said Head Coach Shawn Meek. He also said the big
plays like an interception from Coleman Stastny at the end of
the game and a fourth down and five touchdown from Peyton
Wilson sealed the victory.It was a big game from Quarterback
Wilson; among his plays were a 31-yard pass to junior Drew
Scheer to put the first six points of the season on the
scoreboard.

Photo credit Apryl Campos

Read more at lutherregister.news.
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