SEPTEMBER 6, 2019

LUTHER LIONS



versus Community Christian School

APPRECIATION NIGHT & FREE admission for Military First Responders & Teachers

PRODUCED BY





SCHEDULE

2019 LUTHER HS FOOTBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME	EVENT
8-23	Okemah	Away	6:00	Scrimmage
8-30	Meeker	Home	7:00	HOF/LL
9-6	Community Chr.	Home	7:00	Mil/Tea/1st Res
9-13	Chandler	Home	7:00	Homecoming
9-20	Prague	Away	7:00	
9-27	Newkirk*	Away	7:00	
10-4	Bye			
10-11	Hennessey*	Away	7:00	
10-18	Alva*	Home	7:00	Coaches v. Cancer
10-25	Perry*	Away	7:00	
11-1	Chisholm*	Away	7:00	
11-8	OCS*	Home	7:00	Senior Night
11-15	1st Rd. OSSAA Playof	f TBA	TBA	Ü

^{*=}District Game





RIPPLE CREEK

HOMES

PAUL HARRIS | www.ripplecreekhomes.com | 405.834.9324









www.mcboh.com

COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL





1	Cole Snowdn	K/P	12th	5'7	120
2	Zack Darden	QB/CB	10th	5'10	145
3	Jedediah Fuller	WR/S	10th	5'8	140
4	Jackson Bush	WR/CB	12th	6'2	180
5	Austin Remington	WR/CB	11th	5'10	160
6	Christopher Gray	WR/CB	9th	5'9	140
7	Kallen Montgomery	RB/S	10th	6'	175
10	Kooper Hartsock	WR/S	11th	5'10	165
11	Luke Darden	WR/CB	10th	5'10	145
12	Ashton Weber	WR/CB	11th	6'	160
14	Gage Williams	WR/CB	9th	5'11	150
15	Boyce McIntosh	QB/LB	10th	6'1	195
18	Joshua Pantojia	WR/CB	9th	5'11	145
20	Cade Pope	WR/CB	10th	5′9	145
21	Hayden Horn	RB/LB	11th	6'1	190
22	Logan Perez	WR/CB	10th	5'6	140
23	Quinn Colvin	WR/S	9th	5'9	155
24	Isaiah Williams	WR/S	10th	5'9	175
25	Alex Hoselton	RB/LB	11th	5′9	180
28	Will Clements	WR/LB	10th	5′11	180
45	Dillion Acton	RB/LB	11th	6'1	190
47	Riley May	RB/LB	9th	5'9	185
50	Jay Kroeger	OL/LB	10th	6'	170
51	Alex Laffin	OL/DL	12th	6′	210
52	Jaiden Pertree	OL/DL	9th	5'11	205
54	Brayden Weber	K/P	12th	5'9	145
57	Josh Vordenbaum	OL/DL	11th	6'	210
60	Luke Wells	OL/DL	9th	5'10	175
65	Harrison Bartlett	OL/DL	9th	6'2	300
67	Kyle Copeland	OL/DL	11th	6'2	250
72	Jesse Hodgson	OL/DL	10th	5'10	180
74	Cody Rose	OL/DL	10th	6'5	265
75	Harry Shuman	OL/DL	11th	6'2	250
79	Matt Farabow	OL/DL	12th	6'4	250
97	Josiah Fuller	WR/CB	9th	5′8	145
		, 00			110



LUTHER LIONS

TEMPO-WTD-FAMILY

Maley, Aidan

84

2019 Luther Lion Football

Name	#	Class	Weight	Height	Position	Managers
Stastny, Coleman	1	12	150	5-9	WR/DB	Chartney, Mercedes
Mills,Cole	2	12	170	6-2	WR/DB	Krueger, Libby
Starkey, Layton	3	9	130	5-6	WR/DB	Mendoza, Abby
Becker, Tyler	4	12	175	5-11	WR/DB	Price, Kory
Northcutt, William	5	11	220	6-2	TE/DE	
Browning, Braden	6	10	170	5-11	RB/DB	
Scheer, Drew	7	11	190	6-1	WR/LB	
Gilliland, Billy	8	10	170	5-8	RB/LB	Support Staff
Swim, Trey	9	9	120	5-9	WR/DB	Becker, Brody
Wilson, Peyton	10	12	195	6-1	Q/DB	Garret, Evan
Wilson, Owen	11	10	170	6-4	TE/DE	Goers, James
Lombard, Jake	12	12	160	5-10	WR/LB	Naff, Destin
Parsons, Zac	15	11	150	6 -2	WR/DB	Richardson, Quentin
Walker, Hunter	19	10	180	5-10	TE/DE	Smith, Brock
Speckman, Chase	20	9	150	5-10	Q/DB	
Scott, Elijah	22	10	150	5-8	RB/LB	
Pridemore, Devan	24	10	180	5-11	WR/DB	Coaches
Wilson, Reed	25	12	210	5-10	RB/LB	Artrip, Terrance
Pike, Dillon	26	12	120	5-9	RB/LB	Browning, Haskell
Chaney, Cadon	32	10	180	5-11	TE/LB	Caldwell, Zhermayne
Greenhoward, Fred	33	11	160	6-2	WR/DB	Heath, Kary
Starkey, Kolton	50	9	140	5-6	OL/LB	Meek, Shawn
Scott, Danny	53	11	190	5-10	OL/LB	Price, Matt
Chartney, Colbey	54	12	250	5-10	OL/DT	Smith, Zack
Kelly, Henry	55	11	190	5-11	OL/LB	
Powell, Blake	56	9	160	5-8	OL/DT	,
Marler, Jabe	60	9	140	5-11	OL/DT	
Calvert, Colton	62	11	190	6	OL/LB	
Vigil, David	63	12	200	5-8	OL/DE	
Moore, Thomas	64	10	220		OL/DE	
Encinas, Christian	66	12	330		OL/DT	
Sumner, Gus	70	12	230		OL/DT	
Long, Gavin	72	9	150		OL/DE	
Hester, Leland	73	10	190		OL/DT	
McGee, Jayden	75	12	260		OL/DE	
Swim, Sean	77	11	240		OL/DE	
Jasper, Ryan	78	11	300		OL/DT	
Rutledge, Jody	79	10	180		OL/LB	
Mills, Jace	82					
Milis, Jace	82	9	140	5-6	K	

10

170

6 WR/DB





next week homecoming

september 13 Wilson Field



Luther, OK 73054







AND SPORTS coverage for our town

WEEK ONE WIN ONE

The Luther Lions football team pulled off a win for the home season opener for the 2019 season on August 30. It was a packed house for a nail-biter battle. Although the Lions had the first score, the Meeker Bulldogs were up 20 - 12 by the end of the first quarter and held the lead at half-time.

"Both sides played really well; and we had some self-inflicted wounds," said Head Coach Shawn Meek. He also said the big plays like an interception from Coleman Stastny at the end of the game and a fourth down and five touchdown from Peyton Wilson sealed the victory. It was a big game from Quarterback Wilson; among his plays were a 31-yard pass to junior Drew Scheer to put the first six points of the season on the scoreboard.

Read more at lutherregister.news.







Photo credit Apryl Campos

